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EEN21-0600 7525 LILLIAN AVE 07/19/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/20/2021

010554157

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0601 7906 LAUREL CT 07/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010917217

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0602 8809 HONEY LOCUST DR 07/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010917314

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0603 8502 GRANVILLE PKWY 07/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0604 8532 GRANVILLE PKWY 07/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0605 8534 GRANVILLE PKWY 07/19/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0606 8637 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/20/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/22/2021

010580972

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0607 7206 JOSEPH AVE 07/20/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010413804

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0608 7206 JOSEPH AVE 07/20/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010413804

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0609 7116 S 86TH ST 07/20/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0610 7102 S 86TH ST 07/20/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0611 7214 WOOD LANE DR 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/22/2021

010579753

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0612 8624 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/21/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579974

Garbage, Trash & Waste (50.03)

EEN21-0613 8624 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2021

010579974

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0614 7611 TERRY DR 07/21/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010558055

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0615 7403 AVA CT 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/26/2021

010555986

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)
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EEN21-0616 7405 AVA CT 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/26/2021

010556079

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0617 7312 ELIZABETH ST 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2021

010555609

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0618 8003 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/22/2021

010541721

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0619 8514 S 105TH ST 07/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2021

011590129

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0620 7012 FLORENCE ST 07/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/23/2021

010347240

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0621 7014 FLORENCE ST 07/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/26/2021

010347321

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0622 7710 GREENLEAF DR 07/22/2021 Closed - No Violations Found 07/22/2021

010343512

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0623 7214 WOOD LANE DR 07/22/2021 Closed - No Violations Found 07/22/2021

010579753

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0624 7236 S 81ST ST 07/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/28/2021

010536965

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0625 8134 S 105TH ST 07/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/28/2021

011574448

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0626 7013 EMILINE ST 07/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/26/2021

010330089

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0627 12946 MARGO ST 07/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/28/2021

010955224

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0628 12938 MARGO ST 07/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/28/2021

010955240

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0629 12914 MARGO ST 07/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/26/2021

010955305

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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